Last name First name Sex Membership

Agrawal
Atkinson
Eggleton
Kennedy
Lee
Martin
McGahey
Miklevicz
Owst
Pollard
Ridgeway
Ritchie
Yusuf

Viraat
Richard
Peter
Paul
Stevie
Raymond
Leo

Jim

A Peter
Michael A
Paul
Oliver
Mahmud

TSEEEIEIREEIEIRLEEERR

Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None

Rating

Code
342958B
136195]
110158E
125222H

314821L
357312G
115497H
136262]

136265D
368478H
350586]

Live
Club Rating

8VIC 1135P
8VIC 1596K
8VIC 1427K
8VIC 1738K
8VIC 1000L
8VIC 1168K

0000
8VIC 1640K
8VIC 1698L
8YHA 1665K
8VIC 1000L
8VIC 0744P
8VIC 1700L

Live
Rapid

1065A
1739K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1150A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0876A
0000

Standard
Rating

1135P
1596K
1427K
1738K
0000

1168K
0000

1640K
1586K
1665K
1393P
0744P
0000



